Domestic Product
Brochure
PRESSURE  •  RAINWATER  •  DRAINAGE
We enjoy what we do and we are passionate
about delivering water to every home in the most
efficient way.
CONTENTS PAGE
ClayTech Pumps is a division of White International and a recognised

applications
• Food grade approved high-grade butyl
membranes and bladders WRAS, ACS,
AS/NZS4020
• Maximum working temperature 70ºC
• Maximum working pressures of 45psi/10bar
or 232psi/16bar
• Tank pre-charge 58psi/4bar Nitrogen
• 5 year tank replacement guarantee
 Pre-Charge
Nitrogen
HW Series
• Horizontal tanks
• High-grade butyl diaphragm according to DIN EN 13831
Part Number Item Code Horizontal Size (L) Bar Outlet Litres List
REF-HW25** 806058 25
10 1” BSPM
9  $235
REF-HW60** 806059 60 22  $485
REF-HW80** 806060 80 29  $535
Note: Codes marked ** are WaterMark approved to WMTS-485:2018 Certificate No. 23340
DC Series
• Vertical tanks
• High-grade butyl diaphragm according to DIN EN 13831
Part Number Item Code Vertical Size (L) Bar Outlet Litres List
REF-DC25** 806050 25
10 1” BSPM
9  $212
REF-DC50** 806051 50 18  $394
REF-DC80** 806052 80 29  $526
REF-DC100** 806053 100 36  $582
REF-DC140** 806054 140 50  $897
REF-DC200** 806055 200 72 $1,262
REF-DC300** 806056 300 108 $1,477
REF-DC400** 806057 400 144 $1,892
Note: Codes marked ** are WaterMark approved to WMTS-485:2018 Certificate No. 23340
REFLEX ACCESSORIES
Part Number
Item
Code
Description List Image
REF-WALLBRACKET 806107 Wall Bracket suit tanks
8L – 25L  $36
REF-LOCKSHIELD1 806108
Lockshield valve for maintenance and detachment of
expansion vessels with drainage. According to
DIN EN 12828. PN 10 / 120 °C
 $213
REF-PG 806109 Digital Pressure Gauge 0 – 9 bar  $88
REF-1000MFCKIT* 702977 1” F x 1” M x 1000mm  $125
WMKA00105 to
AS/NZS3499
REF-1000MFECKIT* 702978 1” 90oF x 1” M x 1000mm  $125
*Includes nuts, bolts, washers, thread tape and instruction sheet for mounting pumps onto horizontal pressure tanks. Some dealer
supplied fittings may be required for some pressure systems. Maximum working pressure 2070kPa, rigid pipework is recommended.
Part Number Item Code Vertical Size (L) Bar Outlet Litres List
REF-DE2** 806043 2
10 1” BSPM
1  $74
REF-DE8** 806044 8 3  $99
REF-DE18** 806045 18 6  $132
REF-DE8-16 806046 8
16 1” BSPM
3  $221
REF-DE25-16 806048 25 9  $279
REF-DE80-16 806049 80 29  $1,375
Note: Codes marked ** are WaterMark approved to WMTS-485:2018 Certificate No. 23340
DE Series
• Vertical tanks
• High-grade butyl bladder according to DIN EN 13831